
M F TOT %

1 655 660 1315 36,58%

2 622 652 1274 37,76%

3 560 617 1177 38,91%

4 485 496 981 39,76%

5 525 518 1043 38,93%

6 505 492 997 41,32%

7 579 615 1194 34,34%
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   COMUNE DI MAGNAGO

SEZ
ELETTORI

M

LUNEDI ORE 15,00 - Dato definitivo

F TOT

183

200

239

228

LUNEDI 13 FEBBRAIO  - NUMERO ELETTORI CHE HANNO VOTATO

TOT 3931 4050 7981 1543

207

196

205

214

207

206

221

242

3038 38,07%1495

481

481

458

390

406

412

410

230


